
2015 LGLN May 5

Red Hawk Ridge Men"s Club CTP'S AT $65

#3 - YOAKAM,  #6 - JACOBSON,  #11 - STELLER,  #14 - BUTLER,  #17 - MEARS

Flight 1 Gross Scores for Round 1 - May 2, 2015
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank Par 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 36 72

1ST 

$80
KUZINSKI, Adam 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 36 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 36 72

2ND 

$60
STOVER, Marty 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 35 4 5 4 5 2 5 5 4 4 38 73

T3 AHLQUIST, Bruce 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 3 7 5 4 5 5 3 4 40 76

LYON, Nathan 5 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 41 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 35 76

5 KORNMEYER, Mike 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 3 4 39 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 38 77

T6 HIAM, Paul 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 40 5 2 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 38 78

MITTAN, Dave 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 39 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 3 4 39 78

8 HEINZ, Philq 6 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 38 6 3 4 4 4 4 8 4 5 42 80

T9 GARRETSON, Kevin 5 4 3 3 5 4 6 4 5 39 4 4 3 5 4 5 8 4 5 42 81

JOSSEEFFY, Justin 6 5 3 3 6 5 6 5 4 43 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 38 81

MEYER, David 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 40 4 3 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 41 81

WESTON, Jason 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 35 5 3 4 6 4 7 6 5 6 46 81

13 REESE, Chris 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 39 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 4 5 44 83

14 BUTLER, Alan 5 4 3 3 6 4 6 5 4 40 5 4 4 6 3 5 7 4 6 44 84

15 MALONE, Fred 4 4 3 4 5 3 7 3 4 37 6 3 4 7 7 5 5 4 7 48 85

T16 GOODWIN, Brock 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 41 4 4 8 6 4 5 6 4 5 46 87

OWENS, Sean 6 8 2 6 6 3 6 4 5 46 5 3 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 41 87

T18 CHANEY, Gregg 6 6 3 5 6 4 6 4 5 45 5 4 6 5 4 4 6 3 6 43 88

HARRELL, Mark 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 7 44 4 3 5 6 4 6 6 3 7 44 88

T20 NAGEL, Roger 5 6 5 4 5 4 7 5 7 48 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 41 89

ZIEBELL, Matt 5 4 4 7 4 6 7 4 5 46 5 3 6 6 3 4 7 3 6 43 89

22 CAMBIER, Tim 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 44 5 5 4 6 4 5 10 4 4 47 91

23 HANSON, Jeremy 6 4 4 7 4 4 6 5 3 43 5 4 6 7 6 5 8 4 6 51 94

24 LEIDAL, Rick 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 41 6 4 5 5 11 5 7 4 10 57 98

Flight 2 Gross Scores for Round 1 - May 2, 2015
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank Par 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 36 72

DQ JAMISON, Dugger 5 4 3 5 4 4 9 5 5 44 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 3 5 36 80

1ST 

$80
GODETTE, Earl 7 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 38 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 8 42 80

2ND 

$60
YOAKAM, Brian 4 4 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 38 4 4 4 7 3 5 6 5 5 43 81

T4 FULPS, Michael 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 6 4 40 6 4 4 6 3 6 5 3 6 43 83

SCHOLES, Scott 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 40 5 3 4 6 6 5 6 3 5 43 83

T6 LONG, David 6 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 39 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 7 6 45 84

MILLER, Jimmy 5 4 5 6 3 3 7 6 5 44 7 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 3 40 84

8 ARCHER, Kevin 6 5 3 4 5 4 7 4 5 43 5 4 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 42 85

T9 GASCHO, Ron 6 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 42 3 4 5 6 5 4 7 5 6 45 87

GORDON, Gregg 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 41 5 3 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 46 87

PAOLINO, Kris 4 6 3 5 5 3 6 5 4 41 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 3 7 46 87

TANNER, Russel 5 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 41 4 4 5 5 4 6 7 5 6 46 87

T13 COHEN, Alan 8 6 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 45 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 44 89

DAHN, Chuck 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 42 5 4 6 6 6 5 5 3 7 47 89

KENNY, Roy 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 42 4 4 5 7 5 5 6 4 7 47 89

MEYER, Robert 5 5 4 5 5 4 8 4 4 44 6 4 5 6 3 5 7 4 5 45 89

SMITH, Joe 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 42 6 4 7 6 3 5 5 4 7 47 89

T18 REED, Randy 6 4 3 5 6 3 6 5 4 42 4 3 6 9 5 6 7 4 5 49 91

ROOT, John 5 5 4 5 4 4 7 5 4 43 5 4 5 8 4 6 6 2 8 48 91

T20 JEFFERSON, Jon 8 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 41 4 2 6 14 3 4 5 9 4 51 92

MCVANEY, Keith 6 5 3 6 8 4 5 4 6 47 4 3 5 7 3 6 6 4 7 45 92

T22 MARKOWITZ, Mickey 6 6 4 4 6 3 5 6 4 44 6 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 8 49 93

STELLER, Chris 8 4 4 4 7 4 5 3 3 42 8 3 5 8 4 8 6 4 5 51 93

T24 BERG, Gary 5 4 6 5 3 6 7 6 4 46 5 3 5 8 4 5 6 5 7 48 94

MCCONEGHY, Richard 6 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 41 6 4 7 6 5 5 8 6 6 53 94

26 SHANNON, Frank 7 4 7 4 5 4 6 6 5 48 5 4 6 7 4 5 7 3 7 48 96

27 DEBENEDICTIS, Vinny 5 5 6 5 5 5 7 8 4 50 6 4 4 7 5 6 9 6 8 55 105

Flight 3 Gross Scores for Round 1 - May 2, 2015
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank Par 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 36 72

1ST 

$80
DOLAN, Dan 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 42 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 4 6 44 86

2ND 

$60
SCHESSER, Don 6 4 4 5 7 3 6 5 4 44 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 43 87

3 STALZER, Bill 6 4 3 4 6 4 5 6 4 42 5 4 7 7 5 4 5 4 5 46 88

4 VANGUNDY, Bob 7 4 4 7 5 5 5 5 3 45 4 3 6 8 4 5 6 3 5 44 89

5 FISK, Royce 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 4 43 5 3 4 8 5 4 7 5 6 47 90

T6 FRADIN, Steve 7 5 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 47 4 4 4 7 6 4 5 4 6 44 91

PARFITT, James 5 8 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 46 6 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 45 91

T8 GARRETT, Robert 6 4 3 5 4 3 6 6 5 42 5 4 7 6 4 5 9 4 6 50 92

MILLER, Terry 6 7 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 45 4 5 8 6 5 4 6 4 5 47 92

T10 LETZLER, Eric 6 4 5 5 4 6 7 4 4 45 6 4 7 6 3 6 6 4 6 48 93

MEARS, Richard 5 5 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 43 6 3 5 10 6 5 7 3 5 50 93

12 LETVINUCK, Larry 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 8 6 45 5 4 8 6 3 6 6 4 7 49 94

T13 DOWNING, Bob 8 7 3 4 6 3 6 6 5 48 7 5 5 6 4 6 6 3 5 47 95

JACOBSON, Tracy 6 5 4 7 6 2 6 4 6 46 5 4 5 5 4 9 7 3 7 49 95

15 BUFFETTI, Victor 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 5 45 6 4 8 6 4 4 9 3 7 51 96

T16 CARMICHAEL, Henry 6 5 4 4 6 5 8 6 4 48 6 3 6 7 4 6 7 4 6 49 97

UZZELL, John 5 6 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 48 7 4 5 7 4 5 6 4 7 49 97

T18 LEMON, Shawn 6 5 6 7 5 2 6 5 6 48 7 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 9 52 100

MCCOY, Andy 5 5 3 5 5 4 8 8 4 47 5 3 6 8 5 5 8 4 9 53 100

20 ZENTS, Ron 6 6 6 5 6 3 7 5 6 50 6 3 8 7 4 6 7 3 7 51 101

T21 BONCZYNSKI, Andy 5 6 4 8 5 3 6 8 6 51 7 4 7 9 4 5 8 3 4 51 102

ELLIS, Vern 6 6 5 6 6 3 7 5 8 52 5 5 5 7 4 5 8 4 7 50 102

23 HAYES, John 5 4 4 4 7 4 8 8 4 48 7 5 6 9 5 6 8 5 6 57 105



2015 LGLN May 5

Red Hawk Ridge Men"s Club

Flight 1 Net Scores for Round 1 - May 2, 2015
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank Par 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 36 72

1ST 

$80
Phil Heinz 5 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 3 33 5 3 4 3 3 3 7 4 4 36 69

2ND 

$60
Dave Mittan 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 35 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 3 4 35 70

3RD 

$40
Bruce Ahlquist 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 33 4 3 7 4 4 4 4 3 4 37 70

Marty Stover 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 34 4 5 4 4 2 4 5 4 4 36 70

T5 Adam Kuzinski 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 36 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 71

Nathan Lyon 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 39 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 32 71

Paul Hiam 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 37 5 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 34 71

T8 Jason Weston 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 31 4 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 6 41 72

Mike Kornmeyer 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 37 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 35 72

T10 Chris Reese 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 34 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 39 73

David Meyer 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 36 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 6 37 73

T12 Alan Butler 4 3 2 2 6 4 5 5 4 35 4 4 4 5 2 4 6 4 6 39 74

Kevin Garretson 4 4 3 2 5 4 5 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 5 38 74

T14 Gregg Chaney 5 5 2 4 6 3 5 4 5 39 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 3 5 37 76

Justin Josseeffy 6 5 3 2 6 5 5 5 4 41 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 35 76

Mark Harrell 5 3 4 2 5 3 5 4 7 38 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 38 76

T17 Brock Goodwin 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 37 3 4 8 5 3 4 5 4 5 41 78

Matt Ziebell 4 3 3 6 4 6 6 4 5 41 4 3 6 5 2 3 6 3 5 37 78

T19 Fred Malone 3 4 3 3 5 3 6 3 4 34 6 3 4 6 7 4 4 4 7 45 79

Roger Nagel 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 7 43 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 36 79

21 Sean Owens 5 8 2 5 6 3 5 4 5 43 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 37 80

22 Tim Cambier 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 40 4 5 4 5 3 4 9 4 4 42 82

23 Jeremy Hanson 5 3 3 6 4 4 5 5 3 38 4 4 6 6 5 4 7 4 5 45 83

24 Rick Leidal 4 4 2 3 5 5 4 5 4 36 5 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 9 51 87

Flight 2 Net Scores for Round 1 - May 2, 2015
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank Par 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 36 72

DQ Dugger Jamison 4 3 2 4 4 3 8 5 4 37 3 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 28 65

Earl Godette 6 2 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 31 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 7 35 66

1ST 

$80
Michael Fulps 4 3 2 4 4 2 5 6 3 33 5 3 3 5 2 5 4 3 5 35 68

4 Brian Yoakam 3 3 2 4 5 2 5 4 4 32 3 4 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 37 69

2ND 

$60
Kevin Archer 5 4 2 3 5 3 6 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 34 70

3RD 

$40
David Long 5 4 2 3 5 2 4 4 3 32 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 7 5 38 70

T7 Jimmy Miller 4 3 4 5 3 2 6 6 5 38 6 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 2 33 71

Russel Tanner 4 5 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 33 3 3 4 4 3 5 6 5 5 38 71

Scott Scholes 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 6 34 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 37 71

T10 Chuck Dahn 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 34 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 2 6 38 72

Gregg Gordon 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 4 34 4 2 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 38 72

12 Ron Gascho 5 4 3 4 5 2 4 5 3 35 2 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 5 38 73

T13 Alan Cohen 7 5 3 4 6 2 4 4 3 38 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 37 75

Kris Paolino 3 5 2 4 5 2 5 5 4 35 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 6 40 75

Roy Kenny 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 3 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 6 40 75

16 Robert Meyer 4 4 3 4 5 3 7 4 4 38 5 3 5 5 2 4 6 4 4 38 76

T17 Joe Smith 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 6 5 36 5 4 7 5 2 4 4 4 6 41 77

Mickey Markowitz 5 5 3 3 5 2 4 6 3 36 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 7 41 77

Richard McConeghy 5 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 33 5 3 6 5 4 4 7 5 5 44 77

T20 Chris Steller 7 3 3 3 7 3 4 3 2 35 7 2 5 7 3 7 5 4 4 44 79

Frank Shannon 6 3 6 3 4 3 5 6 4 40 4 3 5 6 3 4 6 2 6 39 79

John Root 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 37 4 4 5 7 3 5 5 2 7 42 79

Jon Jefferson 7 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 35 3 1 6 13 2 3 4 9 3 44 79

Keith McVaney 5 4 2 5 8 3 4 4 6 41 3 2 5 6 2 5 5 4 6 38 79

25 Randy Reed 5 3 2 4 6 3 5 5 4 37 3 3 6 8 4 5 6 4 4 43 80

26 Gary Berg 4 3 5 4 3 5 6 6 4 40 4 2 5 7 3 4 5 5 6 41 81

27 Vinny Debenedictis 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 8 3 42 5 3 3 6 4 5 8 6 7 47 89

Flight 3 Net Scores for Round 1 - May 2, 2015
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank Par 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 36 72

1ST 

$80
Steve Fradin 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 34 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 5 31 65

2 Don Schesser 5 3 3 4 6 2 4 4 3 34 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 32 66

2ND 

$60
Bill Stalzer 5 3 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 32 4 3 6 5 4 2 4 3 4 35 67

Dan Dolan 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 33 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 34 67

3RD 

$40
Terry Miller 4 6 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 33 3 4 7 4 4 2 4 3 4 35 68

6 John Hayes 3 2 2 2 5 2 6 6 2 30 5 3 4 7 3 4 6 3 4 39 69

7 Royce Fisk 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 33 4 2 3 6 4 3 6 4 5 37 70

8 Bob VanGundy 6 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 2 36 3 2 5 7 3 4 5 2 4 35 71

T9 Henry Carmichael 4 4 3 2 5 4 6 5 3 36 5 2 5 5 2 4 5 3 5 36 72

John Uzzell 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 36 6 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 6 36 72

Richard Mears 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 33 5 2 4 8 5 3 6 2 4 39 72

Vern Ellis 4 4 3 4 5 1 5 4 7 37 3 4 4 5 2 3 6 3 5 35 72

T13 Eric Letzler 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 35 5 3 6 4 2 5 5 3 5 38 73

James Parfitt 4 7 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 37 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 36 73

Robert Garrett 5 3 2 4 3 2 5 5 4 33 4 3 6 4 3 4 8 3 5 40 73

Tracy Jacobson 5 4 3 5 5 1 4 3 5 35 4 3 4 3 3 7 6 2 6 38 73

17 Larry Letvinuck 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 7 5 35 4 3 7 4 2 5 5 3 6 39 74

18 Bob Downing 7 6 2 3 5 2 4 5 4 38 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 2 4 37 75

19 Victor Buffetti 5 4 2 5 4 3 5 4 4 36 5 3 7 5 3 3 8 2 6 42 78

20 Andy McCoy 4 4 2 4 4 3 6 7 3 37 4 2 5 6 4 3 7 3 8 42 79

T21 Ron Zents 5 5 5 4 5 2 5 4 5 40 5 2 7 5 3 4 6 2 6 40 80

Shawn Lemon 5 4 5 6 4 1 4 4 5 38 6 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 8 42 80

23 Andy Bonczynski 4 5 3 7 4 2 4 7 5 41 6 3 6 7 3 4 7 2 3 41 82



2015 LGLN May 5

Red Hawk Ridge Men"s Club
GROSS AND NET SKINS

Flight 1 $30 $70
Hole Gross Winner Hole Net Winner

1 4 Tie 1 3 Tie

2 4 Tie 2 3 Tie

3 2 Sean Owens 3 2 Tie

4 3 Tie 4 2 Tie

5 3 Tie 5 3 Tie

6 3 Tie 6 3 Tie

7 5 Tie 7 4 Tie

8 3 Tie 8 3 Tie

9 3 Tie 9 3 Tie

10 3 Adam Kuzinski 10 3 Tie

11 2 Paul Hiam 11 2 Paul Hiam

12 3 Kevin Garretson 12 3 Kevin Garretson

13 4 Tie 13 3 Tie

14 2 Marty Stover 14 2 Tie

15 4 Tie 15 3 Tie

16 4 Nathan Lyon 16 3 Nathan Lyon

17 3 Tie 17 3 Tie

18 4 Tie 18 4 Tie

Flight 2 $20 $30
Hole Gross Winner Hole Net Winner

1 4 Tie 1 3 Tie

2 3 Earl Godette 2 2 Earl Godette

3 3 Tie 3 2 Tie

4 3 Earl Godette 4 2 Earl Godette

5 3 Gary Berg 5 3 Tie

6 3 Tie 6 2 Tie

7 5 Tie 7 4 Tie

8 3 Chris Steller 8 3 Chris Steller

9 3 Tie 9 2 Chris Steller

10 4 Tie 10 2 Ron Gascho

11 2 Jon Jefferson 11 1 Jon Jefferson

12 4 Tie 12 3 Tie

13 4 Earl Godette 13 3 Earl Godette

14 3 Tie 14 2 Tie

15 4 Tie 15 3 Tie

16 5 Tie 16 3 Tie

17 2 John Root 17 2 Tie

18 4 Jon Jefferson 18 2 Jimmy Miller

Flight 3 $30 $75
Hole Gross Winner Hole Net Winner

1 5 Tie 1 3 Tie

2 4 Tie 2 2 John Hayes

3 3 Tie 3 2 Tie

4 4 Tie 4 2 Tie

5 4 Tie 5 3 Tie

6 2 Tie 6 1 Tie

7 5 Tie 7 3 Bill Stalzer

8 4 Tracy Jacobson 8 3 Tie

9 3 Bob VanGundy 9 2 Tie

10 4 Tie 10 3 Tie

11 3 Tie 11 2 Tie

12 4 Tie 12 3 Tie

13 5 Tie 13 3 Tie

14 4 Tie 14 2 Tie

15 4 Tie 15 2 Tie

16 5 Don Schesser 16 3 Steve Fradin

17 3 Tie 17 2 Tie

18 4 James Parfitt 18 3 Tie


